

Calling all GG4L! (Golden Girls for Life)

Help support the Golden Girls and leave your legacy with a Line of Gold "Legacy Locker"

For a \$20 donation to the Line of Gold Scholarship fund, you will get a 2" X 4" custom plate printed with your name and the years you were a Golden Girl. Your custom plate will be affixed to one of the lockers used by the Golden Girls.

| Name (as you would like it to appear): | |
|---|--|
| Years as a Golden Girl (ex: 1969 – 1970): | |
| Position held (If applicable): | |
| Email Address: | |
| Daymont Info: | |

Payment Info:

Mail this form with a check or money order for \$20 made payable to GGBC. PO Box 1555 Conroe, TX 77305

OR Email this form to chsggsecretary@gmail.com and pay via Venmo to @Golden-Girls

Photos of locker plates will be uploaded to the GG4L Facebook page and the Golden Girls Website.

Thank you for supporting the CHS Golden Girls Line of Gold Scholarship Fund For more information on the current GG team, please visit our website: www.chsgoldengirls.com